MANDARIN
GROSS COUNTRY

MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road
Jacksonville, FL 32258
(904) 260-39

8/17

8/24

8/28

9/7

9/11

9/21

9/25

9/28

10/5

10/9

10/12

10/23

10/26
TBD
TBD

TBD

Sara Bravo, Principal .

Brian Rado, Athletic Director .

Sarah Smith, Head Coach, Girls CC

2024 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Saturday

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Fri/Sat

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

8:00AM

AM, TBD
6:00 PM
Fri. Travel
6:00 PM
Fri. Travel
6:00 PM
AM, TBD
AM, TBD
6:00 PM

Fri.Travel

PM
AM
AM
AM

AM

Mustang Community and Alumni 5k

Spike and Spurs Invitational
DCPS Home Meet 1

Horse Park Invitational

DCPS Home Meet 2

Hare & Hounds

DCPS Home Meet 3: Senior Night
Coach Hope Invitational

Craig Speziale Invitational

DCPS Home Meet #4

FSU Pre-State (JV/Varsity)

Gateway Conference Championship
N. Florida JV Championship (BK)
4A-1 District Championship

4A-1 Regional Championship

4A State Championship

Mandarin HS

Flagler Palm Coast
Julington-Durbin
Ocala, FL

Julington Durbin
Cary, NC

Palmetto Park/MHS
Fernandina Beach, FL
Ponte Vedra, FL
Julington-Durbin

Tallahassee, FL

New World Golf, Jax
Jacksonville, FL
TBD

New World Golf, Jax

Tallahassee, FL

BE UNBREAKABLE. BEGOME WORLD FAMOUS.



