

Sara Bravo, Principal . Brian Rado, Athletic Director . Sarah Smith, Head Coach, Girls CC

2024 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

Pre-Season

	8/17	Saturday	8:00AM	Mustang Community and Alumni 5k	Mandarin HS
Regular Season					
	8/24	Saturday	AM, TBD	Spike and Spurs Invitational	Flagler Palm Coast
	8/28	Wednesday	6:00 PM	DCPS Hom <mark>e</mark> Meet 1	Julington-Durbin
	9/7	Saturday	Fri. Travel	Horse Park Invitational	Ocala, <mark>FL</mark>
	9/11	Wednesday	6:00 PM	DCPS Home Mee <mark>t 2</mark>	Julington Durbin
	9/21	Saturday	Fri. Travel	Hare & Hounds	Cary, NC
	9/25	Wednesday	6:00 PM	DCPS Home Meet 3: Senior Night	Palmetto Park/MHS
	9/28	Saturday	AM, TBD	Coach Hope Invitational	Fernandina Beach, FL
	10/5	Saturday	AM, TBD	Craig Speziale Invitational	Ponte Vedra, FL
	10/9	Wednesday	6:00 PM	DCPS Home Meet <mark>#</mark> 4	Julington-Durbin
	10/12	Fri/Sat	Fri.Travel	FSU Pre-State (J <mark>V/</mark> Varsity)	Tallahassee, FL
Championship Season					
	10/23	Wednesday	PM	Gateway Conference Championship	New World Golf, Jax
	10/26	Saturday	AM	N. Florida J <mark>V</mark> Championship (BK)	Jacksonville, FL
	TBD	Saturday	AM	4A-1 District Championship	TBD
	TBD	Saturday	AM	4A-1 Regional Championship	New Wor <mark>ld Golf, Jax</mark>
	TBD	Saturday	AM	4A State Championship	Tallahassee, FL

BE UNBREAKABLE. BECOME WORLD FAMOUS.